PosName

Beth Barlow

Mary McCarthy
Blythe Fourie
Olivia Sykes

Taylor Hammond
A BrockleyLangford
Niamh Simpson
Lucy Thornton
Sophie Smith

10 Olivia Parkes

©Coo~NOURAWNBE

11

Melissa Boyer

PosName

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

Alice Moore
Charlotte Crook
Emily Simpson
Lucy Byram
Cara Gibbons
Laura Wilkinson

Hannah Richardson

Caitlin Tevendale
VV Ramsbottom
OliviaDavey
Alice Bruce

Sofia Tavini
Sophie Harrison
Martha Savage
Myriam Ocholla

PosName

Amelia Lancaster
Bella Williams
Meg Beckett
Erica Byram
Emilia Gajda
Lilly Fletcher
Chloe Dooley

L Ferris

Franki Reid
Bethan Hudson
Heather Corden
Alannah Newell
Amy Greenacre
Molly Pike

Club

Northern Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 17th October 2015

Under 17 - Women Stage 1 - Final Results

12 Megan Bould DerbyAthl
13 Chiara Young SaleHarri A
14 Elisha Tait Gateshead A
15 Natalie Bell KingstonU
16 Esme Bridge ValeRoyal B
17 Naomi Sinclair Stockport B
18 L HaywoodPercival  SalfordHa
19 Rebecca Wood Harrogate
20 Genevieve Durrans  Holmfirth B
21 Nadia Greenwood  SaleHarri B
22 Kimberley Newell GranthamA

Under 17 - Women Stage 2 - Final Results

Club Leg Time
Mancheste 8:12
Hallamshi 8:21
PrestonHa 8:23
Holmfith A 8:26
BarnsleyA 8:30
EastChesh 8:33
Stockport A 8:40
LincoinWe A 8:48
ValeRoyal A 8:50
CityOfShe 8:53
Warringto 8:57

Club
BarnsleyA 8:09
PrestonHa 8:33
CityOfShe 8:13
Holmfirth A 8:55
ValeRoyal A 8:39
LincolnWe A 8:45
Stockport A 8:56
Hallamshi 9:22
Warringto 9:16
EastChesh 9:54
SaleHarri A 9:23
Stockport B 9:50
SalfordHa 9:41
KingstonU 10:13
DerbyAthl 10:20

+
+
+

+ +
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Leg Time Cum Time Gain

WFROONB_ANOONPMONE A

16 Imogen Poore Gateshead A
17 Elie Sunman Holmfirth B
18 Saskia Hunt GranthamA
Fastest runners over stage 2:

1 Alice Moore BarnsleyA

2 Emily Simpson CityOfShe

3 Charlotte Crook PrestonHa
4 Cara Gibbons ValeRoyal A
5 Laura Wilkinson LincolnwWe A
6 Lucy Byram Holmfirth A
7 Hannah Richardson Stockport A
8 V Ramsbottom Warringto

9 Caitlin Tevendale Hallamshi
10 Alice Bruce SaleHarri A

Under 17 - Women Stage 3 - Final Results

CityOfShe
LincolnWe A
PrestonHa
Holmfirth A
Stockport A
Hallamshi
ValeRoyal A
Warringto
SaleHarri A
DerbyAthl
Stockport B
EastChesh
KingstonU
SalfordHa

8:13
8:17
9:09
8:58
8:44
8:53
9:13
8:40
9:10
8:59
9:59
10:53
10:03
10:34

25:19
25:50
26:05

+
+
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://iww.race-results.co.uk/

Leg Time Cum Time Gain

2
4
1
0
2
2
2
1
2
5
1
2
1
1

15 Rebecca Browne

16
17

Amy Kettlewell
Holly Youles

Gateshead A
Holmfirth B
GranthamA

Fastest runners over stage 3:

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Amelia Lancaster
Bella Williams

L Ferris

Emilia Gajda
Lilly Fletcher
Erica Byram
Bethan Hudson
Meg Beckett
Franki Reid
Chloe Dooley

CityOfShe
LincolnWe A
Warringto
Stockport A
Hallamshi
Holmfirth A
DerbyAthl
PrestonHa
SaleHarri A
ValeRoyal A

email graham@race-results.co.uk

10:20
9:28
10:13

8:13
8:17
8:40
8:44
8:53
8:58
8:59
9:.09
9:10
9:13

1929 - 2
2021 + 3
21:45 + 4

2949 + 1
2949 + 1
3158 + 1
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Northern Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on Saturday 17th October 2015

— Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

Ul7 Women

1 City Of Sheffield & Dearne AC 25:19
1 OliviaParkes (10) 853 2 EmiySimpson ?3)
3 AmeliaLancaster (1) 8:13

2 Lincoln Wellington AC ‘A" 25:50
1 LucyThornton 8) 848 2 LauraWilkinson (6)
3 BellaWiliams 2 8:17

3 PrestonHarriers 26:05
1 BlytheFourie ®3) 8:23 2 CharlotteCrook (%)
3 MegBeckett 3) 9:09

4 Holmfirth Harriers Ac ‘A 26:19
1 OliviaSykes (€] 826 2 LucyByram 4
3 EricaByram 4) 8:58

5  StockportHarriers & Ac ‘A 26:20
1 NiamhSimpson  (7) 840 2 HannahRichardson (7)
3 EmiliaGajda 5) 8:44

6 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffiel 26:36
1 MaryMcCarthy  (2) 821 2 CaitlinTevendale (8)
3 LillyFletcher 6) 8:53

7 Vale Royal Ac ‘A 26:42
1 SophieSmith 9) 850 2 CaraGibbons 5)
3 ChloeDooley @ 9:13

8 WarringtonAC 26:53
1 MelissaBoyer (11) 857 2 VRamshottom 9)
3 LFerris 8) 8:40

9  Sale Harriers Manchester ‘AT 2741
1 ChiaraYoung (13) 9:08 2 AliceBruce 11)
3 FrankiReid ©9) 9:10

10 Derby Athletic Club 28:24
1 MeganBould (12) 905 2 MyriamOcholla 5)
3 BethanHudson  (10)  8:59

11  StockportHarriers & Ac ‘B°  29:04
1 NaomiSinclair @a7) 9115 2 SofiaTavini 12)
3 HeatherCorden (11) 9:59

12 EastCheshire H & Tameside AC 29:20
1 ABrockleyLangford(6) 8:33 2 OliviaDavey (10)
3 AlannahNewell (12) 1053

13  Kingston UponHull Ac 29:26
1 NatalieBell (15) 9110 2 MarthaSavage (14)
3 AmyGreenacre (13) 10:.03
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8:13

8:45

8:33

8:55

8:56

9:22

8:39

9:16

9:23

10:20

9:50

9:54

10:13

14 Salford Harriers & Ac

1 LHaywoodPercival (18) 9:26 2 SophieHarrison
3 MollyPike 14) 1034
15 Gateshead Harriers & Ac ‘A’
1 ElishaTait (14) 9:09 2 ImogenPoore
3 RebeccaBrowne (15) 10:20
16  Holmfirth Harriers Ac ‘B’
1 GenevieveDurrans (20) 9:56 2 ElieSunman
3 AmyKettlewell  (16) 9:28
17 Grantham Ac
1 KimberleyNewell (22) 11.06 2 SaskiaHunt
3 HollyYoules 17) 1013
Incomplete Teams:
Barnsley Athletic Club
1 TaylorHammond (5) 830 2 AliceMoore
Manchester Harriers & Ac
1 BethBarlow 1) 812
Vale Royal Ac ‘B’
1 EsmeBridge 16) 9:13
Harrogate Harriers & Ac
1 RebeccaWood (19) 947
Sale Harriers Manchester ‘B’
1 NadiaGreenwood (21) 10:39
Fastest of all legs — Final
1 Alice Moore BarnsleyA
2 Beth Barlow Mancheste
3 Emily Simpson CityOfShe
= Amelia Lancaster CityOfShe
5 Bella Williams Lincolnwe A
6 MaryMcCarthy Hallamshi
7 Blythe Fourie PrestonHa
8 Olivia Sykes Holmfirth A
9 Taylor Hammond BarnsleyA
10 A BrockleyLangford  EastChesh
= Charlotte Crook PrestonHa
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Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://iww.race-results.co.uk/

29:41
(13) 941
29:49
(16) 1020
29:49
a7 1025
31:58

(18) 10:39
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